www.yorkcitybathsclub.org.uk

Girls 50m Butterfly

Hat

Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue
Blue

Name

Alicia Ward

Millie Vincent Johnston

Sofie Blaza
Phoebe Watts
Isobel Render
Kathryn Clague
Emily Frew
Beatrice Roberts
Isabel Riley

Lucy Hargreaves
Grace Dessent
Ellie Samms
Ruby Allitt

Zoe Suddes
Poppy Davis-Coyle
Tilly Riley

Louisa Birch
Gracie Bennett
Aoife Lennon
Rithika Vasireddy

Girls 25m Butterfly

Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green
Green

Katrina Penman
Ebony Turnbull
Jasmine Lee
lona Black
Blythe Benson
Gabriella Lewis
Yasmine Castro

Girls 25m Undulation

Jenna Thomas Durrant

Kaitlyn White
Henrietta Hugill
Amber Lee
Isobel Gillmore
Holly Major
Isabelle Benson
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58.55

58.91

59.26
1.00.20
1.01.48
1.02.70
1.03.74
1.08.50
1.09.38
1.10.01
1.11.77
1.16.89
1.17.95
1.19.66
1.24.86
1.25.18
1.25.38
1.26.03
1.28.99
1.53.02

34.17
36.49
37.14
37.82
40.66
43.38
49.35

37.71
42.92
4551
46.23
49.54
50.88
57.78

YORK CITY BATHS CLUB

SPRINT TRIAL RESULTS

24th September 2015

TEACHING SECTION

Award PB

PB -2.69
PB-3.81
PB-17.94
0.57+
1.10+

PB -1.51
PB -6.03
0.57+
New Time
PB -9.69
New Time
PB -2.04
PB -6.13
New Time
New Time
New Time
New Time
New Time
4.71+
New Time

New Time
0.39+

New Time
New Time
New Time
New Time
New Time

PB -12.47
PB -22.32
PB -17.00
New Time
PB -14.39
New Time
New Time

Boys 50m Butterfly

Name

Peter Scott
Frederick Mazzi
Ryan Pudsey
Jack Yates

John Bryne
Abraham Richards
Austen Richards
Ralph Schofield
Oisin Papadopolus
Bertie Schofield
Conall Wilson
Jackson Goodfellow
Billy Surr

Harry Samms

Boys 25m Butterfl

Green
Green
Green
Green

Oliver Buckland
Luke Jackson
Henry Roberts
Roman Lofthouse

Boys 25 Undulation

Daniel Pickup
Nicky Yates
Finlay Pudsey
Danny Malcolm
George Samms
Ashley Turner

swim

Aceredited

10
10
8
11
10
9
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*Certificates and badges can be purchased from the clubs swim shop
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Time Award PB
59.92 PB -5.68
1.00.92 New Time
1.03.50 PB-11.10
1.06.36 3.29 +
1.06.56 PB -4.96
1.08.95 PB -7.08
1.10.09 New Time
1.11.16 New Time
1.12.75 3.59+
1.15.44 New Time
1.20.57 2.44+
1.21.43 New Time
1.21.91 New Time
1.24.91 7.43+
31.66 PB-5.0
35.52 PB-11.54
41.20 New Time
46.73 New Time
38.32 PB -3.87
40.85 3.84+
42.13 7.38+
40.06 Equal PB
49.21 0.56+
49.88 New Time
CLUB
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